ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
REVISED: 11-17-25
       869 MHz SMD SAW Filter
   AFII-SW-0089-Q 3.0 x 3.0 x 1.4 mm
 RoHS Compliant
 MSL Level = 1

• Smart Metering
• Smart Lighting
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AFII-SW-0089-Q 869 MHz SMD SAW Filter on Cut Tape
AFII-SW-0089-Q-T 869 MHz SMD SAW Filter on Tape & Reel
AFII-SW-0089-Q-EVB 869 MHz SMD SAW Filter Evaluation Board
 Note: Other options not listed may be available upon request via Abracon online support
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED